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Transformer terminal block, single terminal block version

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Certificates / Approvals

Approval logo

GNUS @ @ @

4017918060527
50 Pcs.
85369010
0.00669 KG

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
03/21/2005
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CSA

Nominal voltage Uy 600V
Nominal current Iy 40 A
AWG/kemil 18-10
CUL

Nominal voltage Uy 600V
Nominal current Iy 30 A
AWG/kemil 16-10
UL

Nominal voltage Uy 600V
Nominal current Iy 30A
AWG/kemil 16-10
Certification BV, CSA, CUL, DNV, GL, GOST, IMQ, LR, NK, UL
Drawings

Dimensioned drawing

27,5 - F—134~‘
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